
Mich
el 

Plan
ck

e



Mich
el 

Plan
ck

e



vue de face

coupe horizontale

coupe verticale

100

10
0

12
0

80

10
10

10 10

120

Vous êtes libre d'utiliser ce document

A condition d'en citer la source

25

150

15
0

30

25 25

50
30

0

80

30

32

3004

100

10

801 10

15
0

40

100

1501 1080

1501 10150

802 1025

Mich
el 

Plan
ck

e



 14 MANGEOIRES en contreplaqué CTBX de 10 mm
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